
Friday, Aug. 23 Fairfield @ Jackson-Olin Jackson-Olin High

Friday, Aug. 23 Sumter Central @ Woodlawn Lawson Field

Friday, Aug. 23 Huffman @ Bessemer City Bessemer City High

Friday, Aug. 23 Wenonah @ Linden Linden High

Saturday, Aug. 24 Parker @ Carver (BCS Kick-Off) Legion Field

Saturday, Aug. 24 Minor @ Ramsay (BCS Kick-Off) Legion Field

Friday, Aug. 30 Pinson @ Ramsay Lawson Field

Friday, Aug. 30 Huffman @ Parker Parker High

Friday, Aug. 30 Jackson-Olin @ Shades Valley Shades Valley High

Friday, Aug. 30 Woodlawn @ American Christian American Christian High

Saturday, Aug. 31 Carver @ Benjamin E Mays Lakewook Stadium, GA

Thursday Sept. 5 Woodlawn @ Wenonah Wenonah High

Thursday, Sept. 5 Minor @ Jackson-Olin Jackson-Olin High

Friday, Sept. 6 Gardendale @ Huffman Huffman High

Friday, Sept. 6 Ramsay @ Parker Parker High

Friday, Sept. 6 Carver @ Chelsea Chelsea High

Thursday, Sept. 12 Russell County @ Carver Carver High

Friday, Sept. 13 Fairfield @ Wenonah Wenonah High

Friday, Sept. 13 Pleasant Grove @ Ramsay Lawson Field

Friday, Sept. 13 Parker @ John Carroll John Carroll High

Friday, Sept. 13 Jackson-Olin @ Chelsea Chelsea High

Friday, Sept. 13 Woodlawn @ Briarwood Briarwood High

Friday, Sept. 13 Huffman @ Shades Valley Shades Valley High

Thursday, Sept. 19 John Carroll @ Woodlawn Lawson Field

Thursday, Sept. 19 Pell City @ Huffman Huffman High

Friday, Sept. 20 Briarwood @ Wenonah Wenonah High

Friday, Sept. 20 Jackson-Olin @ Carver Carver High

Friday, Sept. 20 Parker @ Pleasant Grove Pleasant Grove High

Friday, Sept. 20 Ramsay @ Fairfield Fairfield High

Thursday, Sept. 26 Bessemer City @ Wenonah Wenonah High

Thursday, Sept. 26 Tuscaloosa Central @ Ramsay Lawson Field

Friday, Sept. 27 Jefferson Davis County @ Jackson-Olin Jackson-Olin High

Week 5: September 26 - 28 (5 Home Games)

Week 0: August 22 - 24

Week 1: August 29 - 31

Week 2: September 5 - 7

Week 3: September 12 - 14

Week 4: September 19 - 21
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Friday, Sept. 27 Hewitt-Trusville @ Huffman Huffman High

Friday, Oct. 4 Woodlawn @ Ramsay Lawson Field

Friday, Oct. 4 Parker @ Fairfield Fairfield High

Friday, Oct. 4 Wenonah @ Pleasant Grove Pleasant Grove High

Friday, Oct. 4 Carver @ Pelham Pelham High

Friday, Oct. 4 Huffman @ Oxford Oxford High

Thursday, Oct. 10 Pelham @ Jackson-Olin Jackson-Olin High

Thursday, Oct. 10 Briarwood @ Parker Parker High

Friday, Oct. 11 Fairfield @ Woodlawn Woodlawn High

Friday, Oct. 11 Ramsay @ Wenonah Wenonah High

Friday, Oct. 11 Helena @ Carver Carver High

Friday, Oct. 11 Huffman @ Pinson Pinson Valley High

Friday, Oct. 18 Helena @ Jackson-Olin Jackson-Olin High

Friday, Oct. 18 Parker @ Woodlawn Lawson Field

Friday, Oct. 18 Ramsay @ Briarwood Briarwood High

Friday, Oct. 18 Wenonah @ John Carroll John Carroll High

Friday, Oct. 18 Carver @ Homewood Homewood High

Thursday, Oct. 24 Wenonah @ Parker Parker High

Thursday, Oct. 24 Minor @ Carver Carver High

Thursday, Oct. 24 John Carroll @ Ramsay Lawson Field

Friday, Oct. 25 Pleasant Grove @ Woodlawn Lawson Field

Friday, Oct. 25 Clay-Chalkville @ Huffman Huffman High

Friday, Oct. 25 Jackson-Olin @ Homewood Homewood High

Friday, Nov. 1 Jackson-Olin @ Parker Parker High

Friday, Nov. 1 Vestavia @ Huffman Huffman High

Friday, Nov. 1 Carver @ Fort Payne Fort Payne High

Friday, Nov. 1 Woodlawn @ Midfield Midfield High

Week 9: October 24 - 26 (5 Home games and Classic Weekend)

Week 8: October 17 - 19

Week 10: October 31 - November 2

Week 6: October 3-5

Week 7: October 10 - 12 (5 Home games)


